

CRLA No.54 of 2005

**Hon'ble R.C. Khulbe, J.**

At the request of Mr. M.S. Tyagi,  
learned Amicus Curiae for the appellant,  
list the matter on 29.11.2019.

**(R.C. Khulbe, J.)**

07.11.2019

Sukhbant