

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.54 of 2005 Lakhman Singh Vs. State of Uttaranchal <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.,</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. R.P. Nautiyal, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Pavan Kumar Nath and Mr. Vinay Bisht, learned counsel for the Appellant.2. Mr. Vikas Uniyal, learned Brief Holder for the State.3. Heard learned counsel for the parties.4. Judgment reserved. <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 11.03.2026</p> <p>Arti</p>

--	--	--	--